BPOST S.A.

BPOST S.A.

ISIN: BE0974268972

Overview

2024/04/22 17:30:00

Price
3.7475 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

4.90% (0.18)

BE0974268972
BPOST

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

747 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

3.655 EUR (7,500)
3.84 EUR (7,500)
3.5675 EUR
3.7475 EUR
3.5675 EUR
3.5725 EUR
4.362 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=85160955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974268972&ID_NOTATION=83807963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974268972&ID_NOTATION=83807963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bd8e726f0824ef6de938549bba6f2b36e7b5ceb13b5d4b07f85f062968dff8e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ef0e819583325015&time=1713936960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ccb5a86c3a9b572424ea20821cb9abf0c575b885caea495ea9a83fc1da2bd0e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6bd8ea2167f05fcf&time=1713936960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5069f2896ae8303f808ac012651d2883f0822b5aca462f49bbd1f04059a72831&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fd8cbac13cbc8c91&time=1713936960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=debead92bfb2424af43bdeca7d02dd303e58df575f9653b2a3806b0f31e23301&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16b8b434875e657e8&time=1713936960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5f9634eca890ce754b5a629f11c49d7548e5435867dffb0f3cdd2b3f78f91dd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed977cffc437e4747&time=1713936960&tool=RSC

BPOST S.A.

Details

2024/04/22 17:30:00

Price
3.7475 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

4.90% (0.18)

ISIN BE0974268972
Symbol BPOST
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 747 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.655 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.84 EUR (7,500)
Open 3.5675 EUR
High 3.7475 EUR
Low 3.5675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.5725 EUR
VWAP 4.362 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -23.49% -32.20% -54.79%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -1.78 -4.54
Beta 0.82 0.72 0.89
Volatility 34.88 42.56 37.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/22

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:27
04/22

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35
04/02

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

3.585 EUR

3.74 EUR

3.61 EUR

8.17 CHF

3.56 EUR

3.5840 EUR (0
3.4067 EUR (0

3.8838 EUR (0

4.2585 EUR (6,317
4.7050 EUR (2024/01/03
3.1130 EUR (2024/03/18
5.5875 EUR (2023/04/24

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.1130 EUR (2024/03/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.03 223
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83807963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114419959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82896821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978311

BPOST S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2023/
11/28

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

17:30

17:24

02:10

17:36

16:00

21:50

3.7475 EUR 0.00

3.71 EUR

5.06 USD

3.735 EUR

3.69 EUR

3.735 EUR

0.01

0.00

1.80

0.00

0.00

899

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97252221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82317828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100862194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82978312

BPOST S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

bpost

Contact Details
BPOST SA

Centre Monnaie, 6th Floor - 1000 Brussel
Telefon: +32-2-276-76-43

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chris Peeters

Anette Bohm

Frank Croket

James Edge

Jos Donvil

Nicolas Baise

Philippe
Dartienne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Audrey Hanard

Ann Vereecke

Ann Caluwaerts
David Cunningham
Denis van Eeckhout
Jules Noten

Lionel Desclée de
Maredsous

Michael Stone
Sonja Rottiers

Sonja Willems

Véronique Thirion

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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